
Round 2

Group Course Time Start
Hole Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 

1 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:00 1  Ross Davis 
Louisiana

 Calum Hill 
Louisiana-Monroe

 Keith Tooley 
Western Kentucky U.

2 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:09 1  Chris Verrougstraete 
Louisiana

 Velten Meyer 
Louisiana-Monroe

 Trey Aguirre 
Western Kentucky U.

3 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:18 1  Haraldur Magnus 
Louisiana

 Greg Smail 
Louisiana-Monroe

 Cameron Beal 
Western Kentucky U.

4 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:27 1  Thomas Strandemo 
Louisiana

 Mason Seaborn 
Louisiana-Monroe

 Conor Griffiths 
Western Kentucky U.

5 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:36 1  Fernando Cruz Valle 
Louisiana

 Charlie Macneal 
Louisiana-Monroe

 Taylor Thompson 
Western Kentucky U.

6 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:45 1  Zach Galliford 
UT Arlington 

 Nathan Mallonee 
Georgia State 

 Ryan Pope 
South Alabama

7 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:54 1  Cash Wilkerson 
UT Arlington 

 Davin White 
Georgia State 

 Michael Garretson 
South Alabama

8 Grand Bear Golf Club 9:03 1  Brad Mason 
UT Arlington 

 Tyler Gruca 
Georgia State 

 Lane Hulse 
South Alabama

9 Grand Bear Golf Club 9:12 1  Jake Argento 
UT Arlington 

 J.J. Grey 
Georgia State 

 Blake Kelley 
South Alabama

10 Grand Bear Golf Club 9:21 1  Joss Gosling 
UT Arlington 

 Damon Stephenson 
Georgia State 

 Tyler Klava 
South Alabama

11 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:00 10  Phillip Brennan 
Troy 

 Tyler Thomas 
Texas State

12 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:08 10  Clay Vannoy 
Troy 

 Torbjorn Johansen 
Texas State

13 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:16 10  Jared Bettcher 
Troy 

 Juan Diego Plasencia 
Texas State

14 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:24 10  Tolver Dozier 
Troy 

 Justin Newby 
Texas State

15 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:32 10  Jake Tucker 
Troy 

 Stuart Smallwood 
Texas State

16 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:40 10  Seth Garner 
Arkansas State

 Alfred Kerstis 
Arkansas-Little Rock

17 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:48 10  Matthew Loiacano 
Arkansas State

 Noah Tullas 
Arkansas-Little Rock

18 Grand Bear Golf Club 8:56 10  Chance Holden 
Arkansas State

 Benjamin Etchebarne 
Arkansas-Little Rock

19 Grand Bear Golf Club 9:04 10  Sean Brock 
Arkansas State

 Johann Voss 
Arkansas-Little Rock

20 Grand Bear Golf Club 9:12 10  Easton Key 
Arkansas State

 Matias Calderon 
Arkansas-Little Rock


